FOR MORE INFORMATION & YOUR DISCOUNT STRUCTURE
Speak to your Macsim® Sales Representative
or phone Toll Free on 1800 022 019
FEATURES
	 Complies Australian Standard for concrete anchors - SA TS 101:2015
	 ETA Approval - 12/0397, Option 1
	 For use in cracked and non cracked concrete
	 Hex Nut
	 Class 5.8 Steel
	 Galvanised
	 Available in Trade Box Pack
	 Designed for medium to heavy loads
WEDGE
Anchor
CODE SIZE BOX QTY BARCODE
38AG10070 10mm x 70mm 100 230381
38AG10090 10mm x 90mm 100 230398
38AG12080 12mm x 80mm 50 230404
38AG12110 12mm x 110mm 50 230411
38AG12130 12mm x 130mm 50 230428
38AG12150 12mm x 150mm 50 230435
38AG12180 12mm x 180mm 50 230442
38AG16125 16mm x 125mm 25 230459
38AG16145 16mm x 145mm 25 230466
38AG16175 16mm x 175mm 25 230473
Expansion anchor designed to fix steel & timber components to concrete
Barcode Prefix: 9312862
NEW PRODUCT
SA TS 101:2015

Effective
Depth
Max. Fixture
Thickness
Critical
Spacing
Critical Edge
Distances
Min.
Spacing
Min. Edge
Distance
Code Size ETA d0 (mm) Tinst (Nm) hmin (mm) h1 (mm) hnom (mm) hef (mm) tfix (mm) Scr (mm) Ccr (mm) Smin (mm) Cmin (mm)
38AG10070 M10 x 70mm 10 40 100 60 53 45 5 180 90 60 60
38AG10090 M10 x 90mm 10 40 120 75 68 60 25 180 90 60 60
38AG10120 M10 x 120mm 10 40 120 75 68 60 35 180 90 60 60
38AG12080 M12 x 80mm 12 60 100 65 60 50 4 210 105 70 70
38AG12110 M12 x 110mm 12 60 140 85 80 70 14 210 105 70 70
38AG12130 M12 x 130mm 12 60 140 85 80 70 34 210 105 70 70
38AG12150 M12 x 150mm 12 60 140 85 80 70 54 210 105 70 70